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Name

Buckaroo Barrels
Carly Zelis
Adelynn Baclet

Scott Lamping

Baylee Zylstra
Aspen Rivas
Brooklyn Rice

Hudson Leonardo
Aspen Rivas

Nova Docherty
Mollie Will
River Blessing
Reyna Blessing
Ruby Jo Kroll

HorseName

Kota
Peppy Baby

Hotshot

"Spotify"
"Classy"
HRedH

HAbbeyH
"Stella"

"Opal"
"Hobo Joe"
"Pistol"
"Squirt"
Pablo

Division I

Division 11

Division II1

Division IV

Division V

RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

Time

17.735
18.119

24.383

29.692
29.781
32.719

35.221
36.206

39.868
61.319
130.487
131.727
132.165

Winnings
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Division I

Division I

Division III

DN B~ W N~

AN DN B~ W N =

PBHA 7-19-2025

Name

Prime Open

Kaley Burdick
Tammy Bailey
Polly Kroll
Delaney Johnson
Stephanie Higgins

Tori Johnson
Sandra Fischer
Bobbi Hamilton
Hadley Anderson
Taylor Payne
Hannah Chalker
Kelly Racke
Lacie Davis
Alyson Rehm
Kimberly Docherty
Bailey Enloe
Melanie Nevares
Elayna Hagen
Vanda Chess
Jodi Kvinsland
Jeremiah Long
Tonya Hebert

Payton Bellomy

RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName

Cinchyawazup

PC Mari This Judge
Frenchies Peppy Gal
Passum Up JJ

PC Mulberry Sun

The Millenium Falcon "Millie"

Hells Famous Angel
Rallee For Victory
Catibou Rey

Hes A Downrite Rebel
THR Smoken Byby kiss
Margarita Traveler
Judges Hot Hickory
French Hush Money
Hotdoggin Cash

TS Fairest of All
TECHNICOLOUR FLAME
FC This Biankus Flys
Look of Dryfire

Kings Derby Chick

RT Off Ta Church "Alter"

Secretariats Fame

Dox Quick Chex

Time

14.695
14.877
15.045
15.067
15.116

15.284
15.350
15.355
15.395
15.415
15.431
15.436
15.455
15.469
15.470
15.485
15.566
15.576
15.589
15.632
15.637
15.670

15.752

229.53
211.14
183.61
138.91

94.81

189.75
174.57
151.80
113.85
75.90
53.13

165.00

11
10
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Division IV
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Braelyn Johnson
Chris Jerde
Ryley Benthin
Ashley Baclet
Amelia Harris
Brandi Blessing
Haylee Skipper
Haylee Skipper
Anna Farmer
Josie Fuccillo
Taya Hass

Kim Eisses
Nicole Slusher
Kathi Dahlstrom
Heather King
Lacie Davis

Molly Hutchins
Mandee Dudley
Mia Urionaguena
Henniemar Schak
Jodi Kvinsland
Katie Hardy
Kirstie Elder
Angila Polacek
Mackenzie Roper
Brystal Gross
Alisa Cissell
Aiden Rich

One Boomin Chic
HesAFirstDownFrench
Bully Whistle

LH Frosted Dinero

JJ Dash N Judge
Frostys Hot Rod

She's Wild Enough
Blazin Hot Suntan
Fargone

RNR Ultimate Hayday
A Corona for Duncan
ARD One Classy Judge
Pepto Long Stockings
Kaida

Sloan Drifter

"Shock"

Double Drift Molly

Geee Six

KRD Lady Willow
Peppys Rolling Rey Ruby
Runnin Down First
Firewaters Escort

Take the cash n dash "Seager"
Cr Casey's Shadow
"Faith"

Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
PG Chex A Flyin

Ciscos Red Affair

15.808
15.892
15.908
15.928
15.939
16.033
16.042
16.047
16.068
16.076
16.077
16.123
16.131
16.143
16.168
16.189

16.200
16.201
16.215
16.243
16.283
16.308
16.310
16.351
16.365
16.372
16.375
16.383

151.80
132.00
99.00
66.00
46.20

140.26
129.02
112.20
84.15
56.10
39.27
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Division V
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Judy Hess

Elena Colson

Jill Schrader
Sage Teitzel
Samantha Barber
Shyla Flodstrom
Mitzi Frick
Haylee Skipper
Sandi Johnson
Charity Dixon

Paige Saarela

Teaka Dahlstrom
Kathy Boultinghouse
Liz Willis

Violet Ratkie
Payton Lamping
Jody Eastridge
Aubreanna Will
Cooper Zelis

Anne Lamping
Sydney Nedrow
Hailee McLellan
Gloria Frohman
Ashley Waterman
Sarah Flansburg
Briella Cantrell
Courtney Marganelli
Brandon Hull

LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship"

BKT Pockets

RT Goalies Advice

Chics Wranglers

Smokey B Buggin

Heza Oakie Dokie "Tank"
Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
Skhighbrowcash

"Lacey"

StreaknFame

Daisy

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
RCA Diriftwood Fritz "Jeb"
Cougars First Request "Peaches"
Docoleanas Figure

"Freckles"

One Fancy Frenchman "Jay"
Playboys Frosty Fox

Owatta Zippity DoDa

Hot Chocolate

"Sister"

FR Judge My Chips

"Fern"

Mia "Ima Jet Setter"

Ivy

Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
R Jamica Jo

LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye"

16.391
16.466
16.473
16.478
16.511
16.531
16.534
16.550
16.574
16.692

16.723
16.764
16.801
16.808
16.832
16.916
16.980
17.076
17.245
17.334
17.385
17.393
17.414
17.456
17.469
17.504
17.572
17.770

115.50
106.26
92.40
69.30
46.20
32.34
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Kara Abrahamson

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Aleena Eggleston

Bobbi Hamilton

Julie Yoney

Riley Barrett

Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Crystal Platt
Molly Miller
Mazy Kendall
Bridey Haynes
Kristina Hollatz
Dakota Ramirez
Pam Tuttle
Kaylynn Harig
Shannon Walker
Jordan Bailey
Keston Greiner
Kassidy Auman
Kim Yore

Lucy Leonardo

"Sassafrass"

Dashin for Dynamite
Hes Dustys Rocket
XXX Hoolah Hancock
IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Dats a Kipa Frenchman

Mr Cinnamon Crunch
Six Lanes to Fame
Dirt N My Skirt
Remington Style
Sassy CD Olena
Ruby's Red Judge
"Quinn"

Making Quick Cash
"Moon"

MR Bold "Rocky"
Streak My Judge
Kick Ash Cash

RCA Madona on Fire
Ima Girl Fling
Abbey

17.878

17.933
17.936
18.024
18.052
18.833

18.887
23.000
30917
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
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Division I

Division I

Division IIT

Division IV
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PBHA 7-19-2025

Name

Mini Open

Kaley Burdick
Tammy Bailey
Delaney Johnson
Stephanie Higgins

Tori Johnson
Mia Urionaguena
Sandra Fischer
Bailey Enloe
Elayna Hagen
Vanda Chess
Jodi Kvinsland
Tonya Hebert

Payton Bellomy
Chris Jerde
Ryley Benthin
Ashley Baclet
Kim Eisses
Nicole Slusher
Kathi Dahlstrom

Mandee Dudley
Josie Fuccillo
Jodi Kvinsland

RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName

Cinchyawazup

PC Mari This Judge
Passum Up JJ

PC Mulberry Sun

The Millenium Falcon "Millie"

KRD Lady Willow
Hells Famous Angel
TS Fairest of All

FC This Biankus Flys
Look of Dryfire
Kings Derby Chick

Secretariats Fame

Dox Quick Chex
HesAFirstDownFrench
Bully Whistle

LH Frosted Dinero
ARD One Classy Judge
Pepto Long Stockings
Kaida

Geee Six
"Sparkles"

Runnin Down First

Time

14.695
14.877
15.067
15.116

15.284
15.320
15.350
15.485
15.576
15.589
15.632
15.670

15.752
15.892
15.908
15.928
16.123
16.131
16.143

16.201
16.215
16.283

59.14
53.21
45.32
3941

52.32
47.07
40.09
34.86

45.49
40.93
34.86
30.32

38.67
34.79
29.63



Division V

AW N —

Katie Hardy
Aiden Rich
Jill Schrader
Mitzi Frick
Charity Dixon

Liz Willis
Violet Ratkie
Taya Hass
Aubreanna Will
Paige Bowen

Kara Abrahamson

Kassidy Auman
Julie Yoney
Ashlyn Warne
Riley Barrett
Kristina Hollatz
Crystal Platt
Candace Clark
Dakota Ramirez
Keston Greiner
Bridey Haynes
Jordan Bailey
Morgann Miller
Kassidy Auman
Shannon Walker

Firewaters Escort

Ciscos Red Affair

RT Goalies Advice

Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper"
StreaknFame

Cougars First Request "Peaches"
Docoleanas Figure
Voo Doo Red Moon
Playboys Frosty Fox
Remi

"Sassafrass"

RCA Dottys Honor

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Kings Tuf Derby Bebe
Dats a Kipa Frenchman
Ruby's Red Judge

Six Lanes to Fame
Gold N Daisy

"Quinn"

Kick Ash Cash

Sassy CD Olena

Streak My Judge
"Glory"

RCA Madona on Fire
MR Bold "Rocky"

16.308
16.383
16.473
16.534
16.692

16.808
16.832
17.031
17.076
17.155
17.222
17.990
18.052
18.612
18.833
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

25.77

31.85
28.65
24.40
21.22



PBHA 7-19-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

Medals
Name HorseName Time Winnings
Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 17.194
Division 6
1 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.469 18.48
2 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.494 12.32
Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.572
Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 17.629
Division 7
1 Payton Werth "Spade" 17919 16.17
2 Kassidy Auman RCA Dottys Honor 17.990 5.39
Cameron Hamblin finallygotmyperks 17.990 5.39
Division 9
1 Nicholas Murray-Gordon =~ Mr Cinnamon Crunch 18.887 11.55
2 Paige Saarela "Sky" 19.119 7.70
Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 19.406
Crystal Platt Six Lanes to Fame 20.708
Cassie Ward "dutton" 21.210
Kyleah Carl "Shot" 22.121
Heather King Northeast Kingdom "Barney" 25.631
Storee Marlar "Sister" 25.733
Heather King Gold N Daisy 27.160
Candace Clark Gold N Daisy no time
Nicole Slusher HXIffywood no time
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Division [

Division I

Division 111

Division IV

Division V

Name

Youth

Hadley Anderson
Taylor Payne
Ryley Benthin
Braelyn Johnson

Amelia Harris
Bristol Osborn
Samantha Barber
Josie Fuccillo
Taya Hass

Josie Fuccillo
Brynley Hutchins
Mackenzie Roper
Brystal Gross

Elena Colson
Violet Ratkie

Payton Lamping
Morgann Miller
Taya Hass
Aubreanna Will
Sophia Abbarno
Cooper Zelis
Sydney Nedrow

HorseName

Catibou Rey

Hes A Downrite Rebel
Bully Whistle

One Boomin Chic

JJ Dash N Judge

Josey

Smokey B Buggin
RNR Ultimate Hayday
A Corona for Duncan
"Sparkles"

"Captain”

"Faith"

Two Eyed Zan Par Bar

BKT Pockets

Docoleanas Figure

"Freckles"

"Glory"

Voo Doo Red Moon
Playboys Frosty Fox
"Nugget"

Owatta Zippity DoDa
"Sister"

Time

15.395
15.415
15.612
15.808

15.939
15.945
16.009
16.076
16.077
16.215
16.240
16.365
16.372

16.466
16.832

16.916
17.015
17.031
17.076
17.123
17.245
17.385

Winnings Points

28.40
18.92

25.12
16.74

21.84
14.56

18.57
12.37
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1 Ashley Waterman

2 Briella Cantrell
Madi Hunter
Kaylynn Harig

Mia "Ima Jet Setter" 17.456
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 17.504
Blue Rey 24.535
"Moon" no time

15.29
10.19



’BHA 7-19-2025 RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

Name HorseName Time Winnings Points
Division I ~ Senior
1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.877 31.67
2 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.116 21.11
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.355
Division 11
1 Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.566 28.02
2 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.589 18.67
Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.632
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 15.637
Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 15.670
Division 111
1 Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.892 24.37
2 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.143 16.23
Mandee Dudley Geee Six 16.201
Henniemar Schak Peppys Rolling Rey Ruby 16.243
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.283
Angila Polacek Cr Casey's Shadow 16.351
Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.375
Division IV
1 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 16.473 20.71
2 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.534 13.80
Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.692
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb" 16.801
Division V
1 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.980 17.06

2 Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.024 11.36
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Julie Yoney
Crystal Platt
Kristina Hollatz
Candace Clark
Shannon Walker
Kim Yore

Pam Tuttle
Keston Greiner

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Six Lanes to Fame
Ruby's Red Judge
Gold N Daisy

MR Bold "Rocky"
Ima Girl Fling
Making Quick Cash
Kick Ash Cash

18.052

19.826
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



PBHA 7-19-2025,

Name

Scott Lamping
Aspen Rivas

Aspen Rivas

RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName Time Winnings
Buckaroo Poles

Division 1

Hotshot 39.094

"Classy" 43.895

Division 3

"Stella" 59.132

4.00

3.00
2.00



PBHA 7-19-2025
Name
Open Poles
Alyson Rehm

Molly Hutchins
Taya Hass
Hadley Anderson

Bristol Osborn
Sydney Nedrow
Payton Lamping

Liz Willis
Samantha Barber
Ryley Benthin
Kathi Dahlstrom
Brynley Hutchins
Paige Saarela
Candace Clark
Heather King
Kara Abrahamson
Mia Urionaguena
Violet Ratkie
Teaka Dahlstrom
Kelly Racke
Briella Cantrell
Braelyn Johnson

RockNHorse Arena, Rochester, WA

HorseName
Division [
French Hush Money
Division 11
Double Drift Molly
Voo Doo Red Moon
Catibou Rey

Division 111
Josey
"Sister"
"Freckles"

Division 1V
Cougars First Request "Peaches"
Smokey B Buggin
Bully Whistle
Kaida
"Captain"
"Sky"
Gold N Daisy
Northeast Kingdom "Barney"
"Sassafrass"
KRD Lady Willow
Docoleanas Figure
SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae"
Margarita Traveler
Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse"
One Boomin Chic

Time

21.599

22.738
23.094
23.536

24.027
24.263
24.497

25.282
25.390
25.421
25.489
29.538
29.704
35.334
41.431
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

46.20

24.95
16.63

21.25
14.17

18.48
12.32
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